Team Overall Results

Girls 2022 Plymouth HK

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1 Culver Girls Academy
2 Plymouth High School
3 North Judson HS

4 Marian HS

Agee Race Timing, LLC

Average Time Score

00:41:37.34
00:43:23.25
00:45:14.07
00:45:59.34
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25

Name
John Glenn HS

Average Time Finishers
00:53:59.98 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Girls 2022 Plymouth HK

Average Time # of Finishers

Team Score

1 Culver Girls Academy 00:41:37.34 5 12
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 918  Celeste Gram Faith Martine 00:38:54.57 1
2 5 919 Nevaeh Navarre Grace Gibbs 00:42:26.21 5
3 6 920  Estelle Kress V Gao 00:43:31.25 6
2 Plymouth High School 00:43:23.25 6 18
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 909  Sophie Wray Lauren Gurtner 00:40:23.35 3
2 8 910 Ellie Gifford Bailey Edmiston 00:44:33.76 7
3 9 912 Emma Erhart Addie Kingston 00:45:12.67 8
3 North Judson HS 00:45:14.07 3 23
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 959  Jocilynn Radtke Kyleigh Lehiy 00:42:09.18 4
2 13 960 Madalyn Carter Kaia Burkett 00:46:35.83 9
3 14 936 S Suzuki L Thompson A Ludwig 00:46:57.20 10
4 Marian HS 00:45:59.34 3 25
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 948 Deirdre Tomasek Sam Legge 00:39:47.74 2
2 16 931 G Nelson L Malinowski N Gerwels 00:49:03.75 11
3 17 950  Grace Henry Valerie Donndelinger 00:49:06.54 12
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Girls 2022 Plymouth HK

Individual Overall Results

Celeste Gram Faith Martine
Deirdre Tomasek Sam Legge
Sophie Wray Lauren Gurtner
Jocilynn Radtke Kyleigh Lehiy
Nevaeh Navarre Grace Gibbs
Estelle Kress V Gao

Maria Gaggiano Camargo Jade

Ellie Gifford Bailey Edmiston
Emma Erhart Addie Kingston

Joy Everett Cassidy Riddle

Maddie Harris Ella Tang

Amaya Amerling Ally Schadek
Madalyn Carter Kaia Burkett

S Suzuki L Thompson A Ludwig
Lola Hissong Marisa Langfelt

G Nelson L Malinowski N Gerwels
Grace Henry Valerie Donndelinger

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 918
2 2 948
3 3 909
4 4 959
5 5 919
6 6 920
7 0 921
Springer
8 7 910
9 8 912
10 0 913
11 0 922
12 0 914
13 9 960
14 10 936
15 0 915
16 11 931
17 12 950
18 0 937

Agee Race Timing, LLC

Kinley MacLeod Becky Ickes

Class

Chip Time

Team

~

XXX XXX

AAAXAXRXAXAXAXARXXRXAXR

00:38:54.57
00:39:47.74
00:40:23.35
00:42:09.18
00:42:26.21
00:43:31.25
00:44:17.53

00:44:33.76
00:45:12.67
00:45:48.34
00:45:52.24
00:46:07.68
00:46:35.83
00:46:57.20
00:47:22.11
00:49:03.75
00:49:06.54
00:53:59.99
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